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Pet Business

AIRY
VEST

The lightest ever

e

AiryVest is the world's lightest dog
jacket: weight from 45 g (small size) to
200 g (large sizes).

It combines unique style and functionality.
The two-sided design gives you an
additional benefit - you can get two
jackets in one.

It is an excellent solution for the outdoor
activities. AiryVest is a multi-seasonal
clothing, suited for cold spring, chilly
autumn and winter.
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Meet the world’s
lightest dog jacket
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. REVERSIBLE

. DESIGN

Provides additional
style options
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The lightest ever
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2 EASY TO
M DRESS UP
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High quality
reversible zipper
provides super easy
fastening
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The lightest ever
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. PACKAGE

Enhanced with
compact bag
intended for storage
and transportation
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EXCELLENT
QUALITY

Made of ultra soft
nylon, employing
strict quality control
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The lightest ever

MULTI
—v;;‘i;w /// SEASONAL

Perfect fit for
cold spring,
chilly autumn and
mild winter
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EASY
m TO WASH
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Safely washed by
hand at water
temperature 30°C/96F
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REFINED
DESIGN

Designed for athletic
and companion
dogs - perfect for
running, jumping
and adventuring
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AIRY
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The lightest ever

Suitable for most
dog breeds.
Simply review the
sizing guide and
select the size that
fits best

size
X522
X525
XS30
S30
S35
S40
M40
M45
M47
M50
L55

L65

dinch T
8-9 33-35 NECENYA
9-10 [elEXisM 14-15
11-12 17-18
11-12 BEYEYE 22-23
(BRI 45-47 BMWENES]

(R 52-54 AVAl
15-16 BGRECLE 25-26
16-17 WYALTS 24-25
17-18 WERIVE 27-28
18-20 WWASVEE 30-31
20-22 m¥E/El 30-31
24-26 EEYEYE 34-35

Ccm JodiTN Weight,g
19-21 45
27-30 50
30-33 55
46-50 90
31-36 70
33-38 90
39-42 115
35-38 110
41-44 130
55-60 150
50-55 180
60-65 200

Size

S40
M40
M45
M47
M50
[£59
L65

Recommended for

toy terrier, chihuahua

yorkshire terrier, toy terrier, chihuahua
yorkshire terrier, chihuahua, dachshund, poodle
pug, french bulldog, pekingese

miniature pinscher, chinese crested, griffon, poodle

west highland, jack russell, poodle, cocker spaniel

french bulldog, english bulldog, boston terrier

JINVY EHMN

beagle, cocker spaniel, dachshund
cocker spaniel, border collie, whippet
english bulldog, shar pei, pit bull terrier
staffordshire terrier , labrador retriever

rottweiler , german shepherd, labrador retriever, cane corso



Blue &® Black Lime & Blue Red &® Black Lime &® Black Pink &® Purple Orange &® Lime Yellow &® Lime Coral &® Grey
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Size Code Size Code Size Code Size Code Size Code Size Code Size Code Size Code %

X522 1713 XS22 1711 X522 1700 XS22 1716 XS22 1710 XS22 1706 X522 1712 X522 1714 w

X525 1599 X525 1597 X525 1569 X525 1668 X525 1587 X525 1598 X525 1588 X525 1667 ;

XS30 1595 XS30 1592 XS30 1589 XS30 1671 XS30 1590 XS30 1594 XS30 1591 XS30 1669 Lﬂ
S30 1610 S30 1608 S30 1614 S30 1673 S30 1611 S30 1609 S30 1612 S30 1672
S35 1605 535 1601 S35 1603 S35 1677 S35 1585 S35 1602 S35 1586 S35 1676
S40 1618 S40 1616 S40 1584 S40 1679 S40 1581 S40 1617 S40 1583 S40 1678
M40 1845 M40 1843 M40 1828 M40 1847 M40 1842 M40 1829 M40 1844 M40 1846
M45b 1622 M45 1620 M45 1580 M45 1684 M45 1578 M45 1621 M45 1579 M4b 1680
M47 1893 M47 1881 M47 1873 M47 1898 M47 1880 M47 1877 M47 1882 M47 1895
M50 1632 M50 1630 M50 1625 M50 1689 M50 1627 M50 1631 M50 1628 M50 1686
L55 1635 L55 1633 L55 1577 L55 1698 L55 1575 L55 1634 L55 1576 .55 1695
L6b | 1639 L65 1637 L65 1647 Léb 1655 L65 1641 L65 1638 L65 1645 Léb 1652
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www.alryvest.com
Poland:

Aleksander Kowalski

e-mail: atlantis@pnet.pl
tel. +48 501340763
http://puller.shop.pl/
Facebook: DOG Puller PL

Spain:
info_spain@collar.ua
+34 931 64-31-68
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